
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 

B.Com. (Computer Application) Sem-1 (Non-NEP) 
Suppl. Examination Winter 2024 Result 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet 
distribution schedule will be sent to you soon. 

Sr.No. Roll Nos. Marks out of 600 

1 

3 

2203185 

2203186 

2203188 

(Mhrawec 

Chief Controller, Examinations 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

Principal 
G.S. College ct Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur 

275 

284 

260 

omnerG 

NAGPUR) 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Failed Subject Code/s 

Controller of Examinations 
Gontroller of Examinalions (COE) 
G.S. College of Coimerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 

1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

