## Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) **B.Com.** (Computer Application) Sem-II (Non-NEP) Suppl. Examination Winter 2024 Result

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Marks out of 600	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	2203185	275	PASS	
2	2203186	284	PASS	
3	2203188	260	PASS	

Mhoneen Chief Controller, Examinations

Principal G.S. College of Commerce

& Economics, Nagpur

**Controller of Examinations** 

Controller of Examinations (COE) G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur.